T7 SERIES
T7.190  I  T7.210  I  T7.230  I  T7.245
T7.260  I  T7.270  I  T7.290  I  T7.315
T7 SERIES FAMILY
8 models packed with power, versatility,
comfort and efficiency.
Introducing the most versatile tractors on the market—the next-generation T7 Series tractors. These tractors advance forward
with unrivaled power, comfort, performance and precision. T7 tractors are versatile, expertly handling the field work of row-

Precise control and reduced operating costs
Innovative New Holland technology options such as IntelliSteer™ auto guidance,
PLM™ Connect and IntelliCruise™ tractor/baler automation help maximize your profits.
T7 tractors also increase your return on investment with excellent fuel economy and
greater uptime. To that end, the T7’s engine oil interval is extended by 25%, from 600
hours to 750 hours.
Even more versatility
The eight-model T7 Series line-up provides a choice of engine power,
hydraulic options and transmission choices for every application.
An exceptional power-to-weight ratio gives these tractors exceptional
versatility. Add the optional fully integrated front three-point hitch
and you have even more flexibility to power implements on front
or back. T7 tractors do it all – from tillage to spraying, baling hay
to transport, snow blowing to loader work.
Model PTO HP Rated Power Max HP Max EPM HP
T7.190 125 150 165 190
T7.210 141 165 180 210
T7.230 150 180 200 225
T7.245 170 200 220 245
T7.260 190 220 240 260
T7.270 210 240 260 270
T7.290 240 270 290 –
T7.315 267 300 313 –
02
Select T7 Auto Command™ models offer an exclusive Blue
Power styling option. Blue Power is a distinctive midnight